Product specification

Product code:
Model name:
Product name:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

52.039.10-12
CHAMP KID

CHAMP KID, kids' hooded sweatshirt, 280

g/m2, black

0.328 kg

0.384 kg

235

25/1

0.345 mx0.425 mx0.45 m
9.6 kg

8605040058541
610220900000

171



